DL113W350C1537A11TOD-0000
One Capacitive Touch Dimming Driver
P: +1 (847) 498-5832   F: (773) 337-5628   E: LTFsales@ltftechnology.com
11966 Oak Creek Pkwy. Unit H, Huntley, IL 60142 U.S.A.  |  LTFtechnology.com
© LTF, L.L.C. All Rights Reserved.
DL113W350C1537A11TOD-0000 Spec Sheet
Information & specifications subject to change. Revision  2.0
Page 1 of 1
MODEL SPECIFICATIONS
APPLICATIONSFEATURES
MODEL DIMENSIONS
DL113W350C1537A11TOD-0000 1.5”(39.3mm) x 1.5”(38.9mm) x 0.5”(12.9mm)
Input Voltage 7-12V DC
Output 10-350mA
Constant Current
Load 15-37V DC LED
Class Class 2
Dimming One Capacitive
Touch Pad Dimmable
®
Model Number Input
Voltage Output Load Dimming
DL113W350C1537A11TOD-0000 7-12V DC 10-350mA 6-12PCS LEDs One Capacitive Touch Pad Dimming
This one capacitive touch dimming driver is easily built into a desktop lighting fixture to realize the
touch dimmable fixture with a capacitive touch pad. It can be turned on or off by short touching
adjusted the light output by long touching. The ouput current is dimmed between 10mA and 350mA.
• Thin, Compact design
• Easy Integration
• Flicker-free design
• Desktop lighting fixtures
• Bedroom lighting fixtures
• Portable lighting fixtures